Thursday 9th November Taylor River Reserve

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
61 Brendon Clemett Male En Primeur 05:37.4 | 10:47.7 | 16:15.0 | 21:34.3 | 26:56.7 | 32:29.1 | 37:52.7 | 43:13.2 | 48:31.8 | 53:54.1
05:10.3 | 05:27.3 | 05:19.3 | 05:22.4 | 05:32.4 | 05:23.6 | 05:20.5 | 05:18.6 | 05:22.3
201 Merrick Thompson | Male Maturing Well 05:42.5 | 10:56.2 | 16:37.6 | 22:00.2 | 27:29.3 | 33:03.7 | 38:32.1 | 44:00.1 | 49:36.0 | 55:22.8
05:13.7 | 05:41.4 | 05:22.5 | 05:29.2 | 05:34.4 | 05:28.4 | 05:28.0 | 05:35.9 | 05:46.7
26 Jack Sheridan Male Young Gun 05:38.0 | 11:01.2 | 16:41.4 | 22:13.2 | 27:53.5 | 33:46.7 | 39:31.2 | 45:10.9 | 51:03.5 | 56:42.3
05:23.3 | 05:40.2 | 05:31.8 | 05:40.3 | 05:53.2 | 05:44.5 | 05:39.7 | 05:52.7 | 05:38.8
209 an Thomas Male Maturing Well 05:55.9 | 11:46.4 | 17:16.0 | 22:54.8 | 28:22.1 | 33:54.1 | 39:32.3 | 44:54.1 | 50:13.6
05:50.4 | 05:29.6 | 05:38.8 | 05:27.3 | 05:31.9 | 05:38.2 | 05:21.8 | 05:19.5
198 Warren Algie Male Perfectly Aged 06:00.3 | 11:49.5 | 17:17.3 | 23:02.5 | 28:56.9 | 35:07.1 | 41:15.4 | 47:38.4 | 53:36.8
05:49.3 | 05:27.8 | 05:45.2 | 05:54.4 | 06:10.2 | 06:08.3 | 06:23.1 | 05:58.4
66 Peter Webster Male Perfectly Aged 06:54.0 | 13:40.1 | 20:33.1 | 27:23.9 | 34:43.2 | 42:10.8 | 48:56.3 | 55:51.9
06:46.1 | 06:53.1 | 06:50.8 | 07:19.2 | 07:27.7 | 06:45.5 | 06:55.6
20 Cameron Clemett Male Young Gun 05:49.7 | 11:47.5 | 17:443 | 24:26.4 | 31:08.5 | 37:34.4 | 43:57.8
05:57.8 | 05:56.8 | 06:42.2 | 06:42.1 | 06:25.9 | 06:23.3
204 Eugan Stark Male Maturing Well 07:04.1 | 13:42.1 | 20:29.3 | 27:09.5 | 33:40.1 | 40:08.7 | 46:47.1
06:38.0 | 06:47.3 | 06:40.2 | 06:30.5 | 06:28.6 | 06:38.5
202 Logan Rasmussen Male Young Gun 07:04.7 | 13:54.7 | 21:06.6 | 27:51.7 | 34:41.3 | 41:35.2 | 48:24.2
06:49.9 | 07:11.9 | 06:45.2 | 06:49.6 | 06:53.8 | 06:49.1
187 Alana Mcluckie | Female Maturing Well 07:36.9 | 14:50.3 | 21:43.2 | 28:35.8 | 35:34.3 | 42:28.6 | 49:26.7
07:13.4 | 06:53.0 | 06:52.6 | 06:58.5 | 06:54.3 | 06:58.2
88 Bailey Mckay Male First Vintage 05:40.3 | 11:03.3 | 19:46.1
05:23.0 | 08:42.8




